RADIAL LEADS MULTILAYER CERAMIC CAPACITORS
How To Order
Features
Wide capacitance, temperature, voltage and
tolerance range; Industry sizes; Tape and Reel
available for auto placement; a lot of leads type
available;
Radial Type Size, Capacitance and Voltage
Dimensions (mm) Capacitance (pF)Size Type
F Hmin Lmax Wmax Tmax D
Voltage
COG (NPO) X7R Y5V (Z5U)
A1 5.0 25V 0R5~332 221~105 103~105
0805 B1 5.0 5.0 4.2 3.8 3.8 0.5 50V 0R5~222 221~105 103~684
C1 2.5 100V 0R5~102 221~683
25V 0R5~682 102~105 103~105
1206 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.8 0.5 50V 0R5~472 102~105 103~105
B2
C2
5.0
4.0
100V 0R5~392 102~683
25V 561~103 102~334 104~105
1210 5.0 7.6 5.5 3.8 0.5 50V 561~682 102~205 104~105C3
C2
5.0
4.0
100V 561~472 102~104
25V 102~153 103~474 154~335
1812 C3 5.0 5.0 8.5 8.5 3.8 0.5 50V 102~103 103~334 154~225
100V 102~682 103~224
25V 102~223 103~105 684~475
2225 C4 7.5 5.0 10.5 9.5 4.2 0.5 50V 102~223 103~105 684~335
100V 102~103 103~474
25V 102~104 103~225 105~106
3035 C4 7.5 5.0 12.5 10.5 4.2 0.5 50V 102~473 103~225 105~685
100V 102~333 103~105
MC 0805 Y 104   Z 500 A1
0805 Y 104 Z 500 A1
Size code Dielectric Cap. (pF) Cap. Tolerance Voltage Leads Type Packaging
(mm) LxW N=NPO 104=100000(pF) B=±0.01pF 500=50V A1 T=Reeled
0805=2.0x1.25 B=X7R Two significant C=±0.25pF 101=100V B1, B2 No code
1206=3.2x1.6 Y=Y5V Digits followed by D=±0.50pF C1, C2, C3, C4 Is bulk
1210=3.2x2.5 (Z5U) No. Of zeros F=±1.0% Package
1812=4.5-3.2 G=±2.0%
2225=5.7-6.4 J=±5.0%
3035=7.6-9.0 K=±10%
M=±20%
S=+50%/-20%
Z=+80%/-20%
ETHER COMPONENTS
General Specifications
NPO (COG) X7R Y5V (Z5U)
Capacitance Range 0.5pF~104 221~225 103~106
Capacitance Tolerance B=±0.1pF